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Connecting you with Texas

Odessa District Contact Information

Robert Ornelas, P.E. Director of TP&D Robert.Ornelas@txdot.gov

Gabriel Ramirez, P.E. Advanced Planning Engineer Gabriel.Ramirez@txdot.gov

Stefanie Limon, P.E. District Design Engineer Stefanie.Limon@txdot.gov

Onyinye Nweke Utility Coordinator-Lead Onyinye.Nweke@txdot.gov

Rachael Ramirez Utility Coordinator Rachael.Ramirez@txdot.gov

Ashley Carrasco Utility Coordinator Ashley.Carrasco@txdot.gov

David Marrufo Utility Coordinator David.Marrufo@txdot.gov
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Priority 1: IH 20 Project
Reconstruction of Frontage Roads, Ramps, U Turns, 
Interchanges. Convert Frontage Roads to One Way 

Operation. Widen from 4 to 6 lanes.

CSJ:

Segment 1 0005-13-063 ELD: 1-1-2029, 0004-07-135 ELD: 
1-1-2029,

17 Utilities in conflict.

  Segment 2 0005-14-093 ELD: 11-1-2023, 0005-13-064 
ELD: 11-1-2023.

9 Utilities in conflict.

Segment 3 0005-14-094 ELD: 3-5-2024,

7 Utilities in conflict.

Segment 4 0005-14-092 ELD:1-1-2027 

10 Utilities in conflict.

Segment 5 0005-15-093 ELD: 1-1-2030 

33 Utilities in conflict.
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Priority 2-US 285 Project

Widen to a 4-lane 
Divided Highway

No Utility Coordination, 
SUE completed 

CSJ:
0139-04-052 ELD: 1-1-2033

 0139-03-046 ELD: 1-1-2033
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Connecting you with Texas

Priority 3-SH 302 Project

Widen to a 4-lane Divided 
Highway.

No Utility Coordination, SUE 
completed 

CSJ:
0463-06-035 ELD: 1-1-2034, 
0463-07-050 ELD: 1-1-2034,
 0479-01-021 ELD: 1-1-2034, 

ETC (0479-02-024,
 0479-03-019, and 

0479-04-053)
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Connecting you with Texas

Priority 4-Pecos Relief Route Project

Town of Pecos City Relief 
Route- New Location 

Freeway

No Utility Coordination, 
SUE completed 

CSJ:
0906-18-016 ELD: 1-1-

2031
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Connecting you with Texas

Priority 5- SH 176 Project

Widen to a 4-lane Divided 
Highway. 

No Utility Coordination, SUE 
completed 

CSJ:
0548-01-050 ELD-

01/01/2034
ETC (0548-02-038)
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